
2026  HOLIDAY DECORATIONS & 
FLOWER REMOVAL SCHEDULE

FLOWER AND DECORATION PLACEMENTS 
BEGIN AT 3:00 P.M. EVERY THURSDAY

ALL CEMETERY CLEANING BEGINS AT 6:00 AM 
ON THE DATES LISTED ABOVE ON 

THE RIGHT SIDE (CLEANING DATE).

*The cemetery will clean Thursday & Friday on the dates listed 
above. Flowers may be placed on Friday after 3:00 p.m.

Please pay close attention to these 
dates and times for holiday placements. 

Other than holiday periods listed above flowers are removed weekly.
Please follow our rules for decorating provided 

in the brochure available in the main office.

Decorative placements are made at your own risk.
Roosevelt Memorial Park Cemetery is not responsible 

for lost, stolen, discarded, or disturbed items.
– Thank you, Roosevelt Memorial Park Cemetery
Park Maintenance Department • 310-329-1113

Holiday

Valentine’s Day

Easter

Mother’s Day 

Memorial Day

Father’s Day

Day of the Dead/Halloween

Thanksgiving

Christmas

Placement 
Date

Feb. 12 

April 2 

May 7 

May 21 

June 18

Oct. 29

Nov.19

Dec. 17 

Cemetery Staff 
Cleaning Date

Thurs, Feb. 26

Thurs, April 16

Thurs, May 21

Thurs, June 4 

Thurs, July 2

Thurs, Nov. 12 & 13*

Thurs, Dec. 3

Thurs, Jan 7 & 8 2027

Last Date For 
Families To Remove 

Decorations & Flowers

Wed, Feb. 25

Wed, April 15

Wed, May 20

Wed, June 3 

Wed, July 1

Wed, Nov. 11

Wed, Dec. 2

Wed, Jan 6 2027

12/15/25



CALENDARIO DE DECORACION DE TUMBAS 2026

LA COLOCACION DE FLORES  Y DECORACIONES 
COMIENZA A LAS 3:00 P.M. TODOS LOS JUEVES

LA LIMPIEZA EMPEZARA A LAS 6:00 A.M. EN LAS 
FECHAS INDICADAS EN LA LISTA DE LA DERECHA 

(FECHAS DE LIMPIEZA).
*El cementerio hara limpieza Jueves y Viernes en las fechas mencionadas 
arriba. Las Flores se pueden colocar el Viernes después de las 3:00 p. m.

Favor de poner mucha atencíon a estas fechas y 
horarios para la colocacíon en los días festivos. 

Cuando no haya períodos de días festivos, 
todas la flores serán recogidas cada semana.

Favor de cumplir con nuestras reglas para la decoracíon 
que aparecen en el folleto disponible en la oficina principal.

La colocacíon de decoraciones corre por su cuenta. Roosevelt 

Memorial Park Cemetery no será responsable 
por los artículos perdidos, robados, desechados o dañados.

– Gracias, Roosevelt Memorial Park Cemetery  
Departamento de Mantenimiento del Parque • 310-329-1113

Dia Festivo:

San Valentin

Easter 

Dia De Las Madres 

Memorial Day 

Dia De El Padre

Día de Muertos/ Halloween

Accion de Gracias

Navidad

 Colocar
el Dia:

Feb. 12 

Abril 2 

Mayo 7 

Mayo 21 

Junio 18

Oct. 29

Nov. 19

Dic. 17 

Fechas De
Limpieza

Jueves, Feb. 26

Jueves, Abril 16

Jueves, Mayo 22

Jueves, Junio 5

Jueves, Julio 2

Jueves, Nov. 12 & 13*

Jueves, Dic. 3 

Juev. Ene 7 & 8 2027*

Ultimo Dia Para Que Las 
Familias Remuevan Sus 
Decoraciones y Flores

Mier, Feb. 25

Mier, Abril 15

Mier, Mayo 20

Mier, Junio 3

Mier, Julio 1

Mier, Nov. 11

Mier, Dic. 2 

Mier, Enero 6 2027       

12/15/25


